2022...
Now What ?

THE
CONSTRUC
DU

202 250N Sonrerence

Monday, February 7

8:00-5:00
9:00-12:00
10:00-5:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:45
3:45-5:15

6:30-8:30

Registration

OS2/PDVP Workshop (Invitation Only)

Exhibit Hall Open

CURT-CII Joint Conference Welcome/Opening Remarks

Who Are the Construction Brothers
Eddie & Tyler Campbell

A Maverick Manual for Success
Polly LaBarre, Founding Member of Fast Company, Editorial Director of
MIX (Management Innovation eXchange)

Where’s My Stuff? Procurement isn’t Just Placing an Order!
Networking/Exhibits/Refreshments

No Time to Buy — An Economic Update
Anirban Basu, CEO, Sage Policy Group

CURT-CII Joint Conference Welcome Cocktail Party

Tuesday, February 8

7:00-8:00
7:00-1:00
7:00-5:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:15

9:15-9:45
9:45-10:45

NETWORKING BREAKFAST

Exhibit Hall Open

Event Registration and Information Desk Open
CURT-CII Joint Conference Day Two Kick-Off

0S2/PrairieDog R&D Updated: Groundbreaking Research and New Tools for
Lowering Risk and Improving Capital Efficiency

Networking Break

CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #1
o Operational Resilience in Challenging Times
e How Do | Keep My Stuff? Mitigating Surprises by Utilizing
Procurement
o Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn’t
According to the Latest Research — Part 1
o Creating a Sustainable Future in Project Delivery

*CURT reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary. 1



10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00

Noon-1:00
1:15-1:30
1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30
2:30-5:00
3:30-5:00
6:30-8:30

BIO & TRANSITION BREAK
CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #2

o Operational Resilience in Challenging Times (Repeat)

o Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn’t
According to the Latest Research — Part 2

o Cll Sector Research Update

¢ PrairieDog Venture Partners Presents Blockchain 101

NETWORKING LUNCH
Afternoon Kick-Off

Project Summit. Construction Project Success Through Trust and
Collaboration

2022 Owner Study — Now What?

Exhibit Hall Open

CURT-CIl CONNECT

CURT-CII Joint Conference Evening Cocktail Party

Wednesday, February 9

7:00-8:00
7:00-10:30
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-1:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30

NETWORKING BREAKFAST

Exhibit Hall Open

CIlI-CURT Joint Conference Day Three Kick-Off

Where Your Steel Comes From and Why It Matters
2022: CURT's Path Forward

NETWORKING BREAK

Material Tracking & Tagging: What You Need to Know

Choosing to Live Audaciously
Bob Goff, New York Times Best Selling Author

Conference Wrap-Up

CURT-CII JOINT CONFERENCE CLOSING LUNCH
CURT Workforce Development Committee*

CURT Safety & Wellness Committee*

CURT Technology & Productivity Committee*

CURT Procurement & Contracting Committee*
CURT Lean Project Delivery Committee*

CURT Off-Site Construction Committee*

*CURT reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary. 2



	Monday, February 7
	Tuesday, February 8
	Wednesday, February 9

