

Monday, February 7

8:00-5:00	Registration
9:00-12:00	OS2/PDVP Workshop (Invitation Only)
10:00-5:00	Exhibit Hall Open
1:00-1:15	CURT-CII Joint Conference Welcome/Opening Remarks
1:15-1:30	Who Are the Construction Brothers Eddie & Tyler Campbell
1:30-2:30	A Maverick Manual for Success Polly LaBarre, Founding Member of Fast Company, Editorial Director of MIX (Management Innovation eXchange)
2:30-3:15	Where's My Stuff? Procurement isn't Just Placing an Order!
3:15-3:45	Networking/Exhibits/Refreshments
3:45-5:15	No Time to Buy – An Economic Update Anirban Basu, CEO, Sage Policy Group
6:30-8:30	CURT-CII Joint Conference Welcome Cocktail Party

Tuesday, February 8

7:00-8:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST
7:00-1:00	Exhibit Hall Open
7:00-5:00	Event Registration and Information Desk Open
8:00-8:15	CURT-CII Joint Conference Day Two Kick-Off
8:15-9:15	OS2/PrairieDog R&D Updated: Groundbreaking Research and New Tools for Lowering Risk and Improving Capital Efficiency
9:15-9:45	Networking Break
9:45-10:45	CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #1 • Operational Resilience in Challenging Times

- How Do I Keep My Stuff? Mitigating Surprises by Utilizing Procurement
- Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn't According to the Latest Research – Part 1
- Creating a Sustainable Future in Project Delivery

10:45-11:00	BIO & TRANSITION BREAK
11:00-12:00	CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #2
	 Operational Resilience in Challenging Times (Repeat) Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn't According to the Latest Research – Part 2 CII Sector Research Update PrairieDog Venture Partners Presents Blockchain 101
Noon-1:00	NETWORKING LUNCH
1:15-1:30	Afternoon Kick-Off
1:30-2:30	Project Summit : Construction Project Success Through Trust and Collaboration
2:30-3:30	2022 Owner Study – Now What?
2:30-5:00	Exhibit Hall Open
3:30-5:00	CURT-CII CONNECT
6:30-8:30	CURT-CII Joint Conference Evening Cocktail Party
Wednesday, February 9	
7:00-8:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST
7:00-10:30	Exhibit Hall Open
8:00-8:15	CII-CURT Joint Conference Day Three Kick-Off
8:15-9:15	Where Your Steel Comes From and Why It Matters
9:15-9:45	2022: CURT's Path Forward
9:45-10:15	NETWORKING BREAK
10:15-11:00	Material Tracking & Tagging: What You Need to Know
11:00-12:00	Choosing to Live Audaciously Bob Goff, New York Times Best Selling Author
12:00-12:15	Conference Wrap-Up
12:15-1:30	CURT-CII JOINT CONFERENCE CLOSING LUNCH
1:30-4:30	CURT Workforce Development Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Safety & Wellness Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Technology & Productivity Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Procurement & Contracting Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Lean Project Delivery Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Off-Site Construction Committee*

2